

The Voice of the Waterway



The AIWA is a national non-profit organization who represents the interests of all waterway users along the Atlantic Intracoastal Waterway (AIWW). It is through the generous contributions of sponsors that we are holding the AIWA's 2023 Annual Meeting on November 14-15, 2023, at the Aloft Hotel in Downtown Wilmington, NC. Listed below are a variety of opportunities to support the 2023 Annual Meeting. For more information or to sign on as a sponsor or exhibitor, please contact Brad Pickel at aiwa@atlanticintracoastal.net or (843) 379-1151.

Overall Platinum Meeting Sponsor – SOLD Florida Inland Navigation District

Welcome Reception on Tuesday, November 14th - \$3,250

Sponsor will be recognized at the reception; receive one complimentary registration and display company printed materials; recognition at conference and in all printed materials, monthly e-newsletter and listing on the AIWA website.

Continental Breakfast on Tuesday, November 14th SOLD Boat US, Wednesday SOLD Trimble

Lunch on Tuesday, November 14th - SOLD Cross State Towing

Networking Breaks - SOLD Cottrell Contracting Corporation

Imprinted Attendee Gift - SOLD Taylor Engineering

Imprinted Lanyards - SOLD Arc Surveying & Mapping

Company name imprinted on each lanyard; Sponsor will receive two complimentary registrations if combo is purchased; recognition at the conference and in all printed materials, monthly e-newsletter and listing on the AIWA website.

October 15 deadline.

Meet & Greet Kickoff Cocktail Hour on Mon, Nov. 14th - SOLD Kokosing Industrial Marine Division

A/V Sponsor – SOLD McDonough Marine

Charging Station Sponsor – SOLD- National Marine Manufacturers Association

Exhibitor - \$925 [Eight Opportunities Available]

Exhibitors will receive one complimentary registration; recognition at the conference and in all printed materials, monthly e-newsletter and listing on the AIWA website. *Additional company participants offered at \$75 each with access to all social and networking events.

Colonna's Shipyard, Inc.

General Sponsor - \$525

Sponsor will receive one complimentary registration; recognition in all printed materials, monthly e-newsletter and listing on the AIWA website.

McLean Contracting Company